
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 71703128

Data publicarii	25.07.22	Coduri CPV	34312700-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.796,85 RON - 2.796,85 RON

Descriere: CUREA TRANS MISIE 13 X 1325 X 24,63 RON X 6 BUCATI = 147,78 RON RADIATOR ULEI NRF 31862 X 552,22 RON SENZOR PRESIUNE 441 014 004 0 X 72,98 RON X 2 BUCATI = 145,96 POMPA APA DOLZ L214 268,39 X 2 BUCATI = 536,78 RON SERVO MOTOR FRANA MER 31932124 1414,11 RON mai putin
